
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00

A  DJK BW Annen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 2 24 4 5 6

2529 18 11

16:9 16:9 16:9

6
16
25

8
18

9
19

12
20

14
23

15
24 Auszeit

16:8

Ende
12:19

B  SVE Bochum
Grumme

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 7 6 11 10 9

17

╳
8
17

2
9

3
10

5
12

6
14

7
15

Auszeit

0:4
12:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:22

B  SVE Bochum
Grumme

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 4 11 7 1 2

146

11:21

0
10

2
11

3
13

4
14

5 6 Auszeit

11:15
11:20

Ende
12:41

A  DJK BW Annen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 2 24 4 5 18

2511 29 6

18:11 18:11 18:11

╳
11

1
13

6
21

7
22

8
25

9
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 19 wU18
Frauen

A  DJK BW Annen vs. SVE Bochum Grumme B

Spiel 19 14.12.2025 12:00 Uhr

Otto-Schott-Realschule
58452 Witten
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A  DJK BW Annen 10/14

2 Vogt, Tova Anna X

4 Tölke, Lia Sophie X
5 Schmiedchen, Sophie X
6 Hagen, Amélie X

11 Uzun, Mayra X

17 Brzozowska, Aleksan… X
18 Kisker, Lea X
24 Fando, Henrietta X
27 Karaburun, Kübra X
29 Werner, Amélie X

A  Libero

27 Karaburun, Kübra X

A  Offizielle

T Senger , Tabea E

C

B  SVE Bochum Grumme10/1

1 van den Hövel, Charl… X

2 van Haren, Leonie X
3 Stank, Emilia X
4 Selle, Emma X
6 Thiemann, Emma X

7 Stockmann, Thea X
9 Wittkamp, Mieke X

10 Wetzel, Martha X
11 Welbhoff, Anika X
14 Wächter, Maya X

B  Libero

14 Wächter, Maya X

B  Offizielle

T Grams, Chantal

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  DJK BW Annen
SVE Bochum

Grumme B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 1 25 1 19 17 0 0 2
0 3 1 25 2 19 14 0 1 2

3

1 6 2 50 38 31 0 1 4
Start: 12:00 Ende: 12:41 Dauer: 0:41

Sieger: DJK BW Annen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Grbic, Batya 1

2 Dlugosch , Anna Lena 2

Schr. Neuhaus, Emma
Assist. Sickel, Leandra
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